Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

18470berwil bei Buren (Einwohnergemeinde)
18660berwil bei Biren (Einwohnergemeinde)
18860berwil bei Buren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19110berwil bei Blren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19180berwil bei Buren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19460berwil bei Blren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19660berwil bei Buren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19780berwil bei Biren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19830berwil bei Buren (Einwohnergemeinde)
19880berwil bei Biren (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde
Inde

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

82Index Schweine
100Index Schweine
133Index Schweine
183Index Schweine

93Index Schweine
176Index Schweine
287Index Schweine
326Index Schweine
281Index Schweine
270Index Schweine

P
~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—
AN AN AN AN AN N N N N/~


http://www.tcpdf.org

