Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	1847Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	82Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1866	1866Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	100Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1886	1886Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	133Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1911	1911Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	183Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1918	1918Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	93Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1946	1946Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	176Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1966	1966Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	287Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1978	1978Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	326Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1983	1983Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	281Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde
1988	1988Oberwil bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	270Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inde